VINA

TARAPACA

AAAAAA

12
13%
139
4%
14
1

PIE DE IMPRENTA

Aol
Al ol
oAl ol
%Al ol
% Ale.Vol
Aol

VT-ET-VAR-SY-750-MEX

FECHA:
CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

MARZO 2009
00000

100 X 136 mm.
CROMOLUX 900
OFFSET

5 COLORES: m P. 2965 C

I PANTONE 874-C
I PANTONE 266-C
I PANTONE 4485-C
N PANTONE 5763-C

FOLIA METALICA

BARNIZ: DE PROTECCION
CORTE: TROQUELADAS

OBSERVACIONES

SY

COD: V2079632
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